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Byt č.22 na 2.NP
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BYTOVÝ DOM CEZAR , SENEC

TABULKA MIESTNOSTÍ 2NP
ID OZN. ÚČEL PLOCHA (m2)

Byt č.22

Byt č.22 balkón

2.22.01
2.22.02
2.22.03

2.22.04

Chodba
Kúpelňa
Izba

Balkón

5,64
6,03

25,45
37,12 m2

6,73

MT

P

2.22.04

2.22.03

2.22.02

2.22.01
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